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 Lliga Catalana de pista d’hivern – Barcelona 
   01/02/2020 
   

      ELIMINACIÓ ALEVINS 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat 
  ------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    99   TORRENT,Naia         FAL-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL  
    2    85   CASAJUST,BERNAT      ALE-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL  
    3    93   ESTEBAN,Ingrid       FAL-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL  
    4    89   RUEDA,JAN            ALE-1  VALLES TERRASSA CLUB 
    5    87   GARCIA,IRINEU        ALE-2  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL 
    6    96   ORTEGA,RAQUEL        FAL-2  VILA-SECA A.C. INFAN 
    7   102   VARGAS,Adriana       FAL-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CI 
    8    86   ESCOBAR,Roc          ALE-1  SPEED REPUBLIK       
    9    95   MORENO,Noa           FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL 
   10    98   RODRIGUEZ,Aina       FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL 
   11    83   ARILLA,ALAN          ALE-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C 
   12    97   PULIDO,CLAUDIA       FAL-1  ALCOLETGE. CLUB CICL 
   13    92   BENEITO,LIVIA        FAL-2  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB 
   14    84   BUJALANCE,NIL        ALE-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL 
   15    90   ALSINA,Judit         FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL 
   16    88   LLUCH,ORIOL          ALE-1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL  
   17    91   ANTOLI,Mar           FAL-2  JF CUNIT-PROTON      
   18    94   MIRANDA,Natalia      FAL-1  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLI 
 
 
      SCRATX ALEVINS 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat             
  ------------------------------------------------------------ 
    1    85   CASAJUST,BERNAT      ALE-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
    2    89   RUEDA,JAN            ALE-1  VALLES TERRASSA CLUB   
    3   102   VARGAS,Adriana       FAL-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CI   
    4    96   ORTEGA,RAQUEL        FAL-2  VILA-SECA A.C. INFAN   
    5    86   ESCOBAR,Roc          ALE-1  SPEED REPUBLIK         
    6    93   ESTEBAN,Ingrid       FAL-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
    7    87   GARCIA,IRINEU        ALE-2  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
    8    99   TORRENT,Naia         FAL-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
    9    92   BENEITO,LIVIA        FAL-2  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB   
   10    88   LLUCH,ORIOL          ALE-1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
   11    97   PULIDO,CLAUDIA       FAL-1  ALCOLETGE. CLUB CICL   
   12    95   MORENO,Noa           FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
   13    98   RODRIGUEZ,Aina       FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
   14    90   ALSINA,Judit         FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
   15    83   ARILLA,ALAN          ALE-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C   
   16    94   MIRANDA,Natalia      FAL-1  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLI   
   17    84   BUJALANCE,NIL        ALE-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
   18    91   ANTOLI,Mar           FAL-2  JF CUNIT-PROTON        
 
 
      LONGEST LAP ALEVINS 
 
   Clas  Dor  Cognom / nom         Categ  Publicitat             
  ------------------------------------------------------------ 
    1    85   CASAJUST,BERNAT      ALE-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
    2    87   GARCIA,IRINEU        ALE-2  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
    3    88   LLUCH,ORIOL          ALE-1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
    4   102   VARGAS,Adriana       FAL-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CI   
    5    99   TORRENT,Naia         FAL-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
    6    86   ESCOBAR,Roc          ALE-1  SPEED REPUBLIK         
    7    90   ALSINA,Judit         FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
    8    96   ORTEGA,RAQUEL        FAL-2  VILA-SECA A.C. INFAN   
    9    94   MIRANDA,Natalia      FAL-1  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLI   
   10    91   ANTOLI,Mar           FAL-2  JF CUNIT-PROTON        
   11    98   RODRIGUEZ,Aina       FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
   12    95   MORENO,Noa           FAL-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
   13    84   BUJALANCE,NIL        ALE-1  MONTROIG. PENYA CICL   
   14    89   RUEDA,JAN            ALE-1  VALLES TERRASSA CLUB   
   15    93   ESTEBAN,Ingrid       FAL-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL    
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